
Bus stops to pick up TIME Bus stop to drop off TIME

START ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 6:30 ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 16:30

↓ ↓

Asato Station 7:10 Gushichan 16：38

↓ ↓

Makishi 7:12 Prefectual Housing Complex 16:51

↓ ↓

Matsuo 7:16 Yamagawa 16:57

↓ ↓

Wakasa 7:22 Tsukazan 17:03

↓ ↓

Nishinjo 7:24 Nakaima 17:05

↓ ↓

Palette Kumoji 7:27 Kokuba 17:08

↓ ↓

Haborview Mansion 7:32 OIS Naha Campus Building B 17:16

↓ ↓

Tsubogawa Station 7:37 Tsubogawa Station 17:19

↓ ↓

OIS Naha Campus Building B Ar 7:45 Haborview Mansion 17:23

↓ Dp 7:50 ↓

Kokuba 8:01 Palette Kumoji 17:27

↓ ↓

Nakaima 8:03 Nishinjo 17:30

↓ ↓

Tsukazan 8:05 Wakasa 17:37

↓ ↓

Yamagawa 8:10 Matsuo -

↓ ↓

Prefectual Housing Complex 8:16 Makishi -

↓ ↓

ＯＩＳ Nanjo Campus 8:35 Asato Station 18:00

Route ４ （Asato・Sobe Area）


